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Name

CHRISTIAN MASSOW
BRAD REX

RANDY HARGRODER
ELMER LANDRY
DENISE D'ABUNDO
ALEXANDER LANDRY
RHYS BELLMAN
AMANDA LANDRY
AARON LANDRY

G. TAVE LAMPEREZ
STEVE CONLON
GARETH STEVENS
PAT FAUL

GREGG BARRE
DENISE DUGAL
BARROW BARRE

Team name
CYPRESS, TX
LAFAYETTE, LA
OPELOUSAS, LA
LAFAYETTE, LA

BATON ROUGE, LA

SUNSET, LA
SUNSET, LA
SUNSET, LA
SUNSET, LA
NEW IBERIA, LA
BATAVIA, IL
HUBERTUS, WI
LAKE ZURICH, IL
LAFAYETTE, LA
LAFAYETTE, LA
LAFAYETTE, LA

Category
GV-SOLO D/s
GV-SOLO D/s
GV-SOLO D/s
GV-SOLO D/s
HV-SOLO D/S F
IV-TANDEM D/S
IV-TANDEM D/S
IV-TANDEM D/S
IV-TANDEM D/S
KV-BIG BOAT S/D
KV-BIG BOAT S/D
KV-BIG BOAT S/D
KV-BIG BOAT S/D
MV-SUP M
NV-SUP F
NV-SUP F

Time

1:00:10.0
1:02:09.0
1:03:14.0
1:15:10.0
1:17:50.0
1:24:38.0
1:24:38.0
1:36:08.0
1:36:08.0
1:03:28.0
1:03:28.0
1:03:28.0
1:03:28.0
1:47:59.0
2:01:15.0
DNS



